100M
200M
400M
800M
1600M
3200M
100H
300H

High Jump
Long Jump
Pole Vault
Discus
Shot Put

—

OCCTCA

OKLAHOMA CROSS COUNTRY & TRACK COACHES ASSOCIATION

.

2025 SENIOR ALL-STAR

CLASS A GIRLS TRACK & FIELD

Landry Bayless, Arnett
Landry Bayless, Arnett
Kate Davidson, Texhoma
No Seniors Applicable

No Seniors Applicable

No Seniors Applicable
Chesney Berry, Cherokee
No Seniors Applicable
Kalee Corrales, Tipton
Imiyah Littlejohn, Canton

Reagan Meachan, Sweetwater
Reagan McReynolds, Pond Creek-Hunter

Lucy Hamilton, Tipton

100M
200M
400M
800M
1600M
3200M
110H
300H

High Jump
Long Jump
Pole Vault
Discus
Shot Put

CLASS A BOYS TRACK & FIELD

Landon Seiger, Waynoka
Landon Seiger, Waynoka

Ford Smith, Covington-Douglas
Diego Lopez, Okeene

Graydon Bruyn, Oklahoma Bible Academy
Adrian Olmos, Boise City
Cosby Cartwright, Texhoma
Dakota Walker, Sharon-Mutual
Hudson Feely, Okeene

Daycen Cunningham, Waynoka
No Seniors Applicable

Jaxon Lehnert, Texhoma
Landon Cash, Olustee

Highlighted athletes are at risk of being skipped over as their Head Coach is not a member of the OCCTCA.



100M
200M
400M
800M
1600M
3200M
100H
300H

High Jump
Long Jump
Pole Vault
Discus
Shot Put

Highlighted athletes are at risk of being skipped over as their Head Coach is not a member of the OCCTCA.

—

OCCTCA

OKLAHOMA CROSS COUNTRY & TRACK COACHES ASSOCIATION

:

2025 SENIOR ALL-STAR

CLASS 2A GIRLS TRACK & FIELD

Keke Burnham, Luther

No Seniors Applicable
Kayla Meason, Walters
Kayla Meason, Walters
Reese Coleman, Watonga
Izabella Neville, Hooker
Riley Neel, Pawhuska
Riley Neel, Pawhuska
Keira Pineda, Empire
Lacy Brough, Commerce
Peyton Bannister, Newkirk
Seleste Pillado, Fairview
Alyssa Parker, Pocola

100M
200M
400M
800M
1600M
3200M
110H
300H

High Jump
Long Jump
Pole Vault
Discus
Shot Put

CLASS 2A BOYS TRACK & FIELD

Jalen Prestridge, Liberty
Jalen Prestridge, Liberty
Ben Hagebush, Chelsea
Jackson Crotts, Mooreland
Alejandro Perez, Hooker
Koulter Drake, Warner

Avi Tabora, Mounds

Jalin Ludwell, Minco
Clayton Lopeman, Tonkawa
Tate Diaz, Coalgate

Tatum Trimble, Hooker
Breck Ailey, Newkirk
Jaxon Allison, Hobart



100M
200M
400M
800M
1600M
3200M
100H
300H

High Jump
Long Jump
Pole Vault
Discus
Shot Put

Highlighted athletes are at risk of being skipped over as their Head Coach is not a member of the OCCTCA.

—

OCCTCA

OKLAHOMA CROSS COUNTRY & TRACK COACHES ASSOCIATION

.

2025 SENIOR ALL-STAR

CLASS 3A GIRLS TRACK & FIELD

Cali Hilgenfeld, Chandler

Ava Russell, Kingston

No Seniors Applicable

Megan Smith, Lexington

No Seniors Applicable

No Seniors Applicable

Rielyn Scheffe, Washington

Kensley Barnes, Davis

Saxon Pounds, Cascia Hall

Halli Harris, Lindsay

Trinity Downing, Community Christian
Ava Mclintyre, Oklahoma Christian School
Trinity Duncan, Westville

100M
200M
400M
800M
1600M
3200M
110H
300H

High Jump
Long Jump
Pole Vault
Discus
Shot Put

CLASS 3A BOYS TRACK & FIELD

Nolton Harman, Metro Christian Academy
Gabiriel Bivines, Milwood

Walker Hembree, Jones

Jack Farrell, Cascia Hall

Karsen Hennigh, Chisholm

Logan Austin, Oklahoma Christian School
Weston Hembree, Jones

Isaac Cook, Heavener

Sam Walker, Kingston

Camdyn Richardson, Hennessey

Oliver Palan, Chisholm

Cian Durham, Marlow

Quest Morris, Milwood



100M
200M
400M
800M
1600M
3200M
100H
300H

High Jump
Long Jump
Pole Vault
Discus
Shot Put

Highlighted athletes are at risk of being skipped over as their Head Coach is not a member of the OCCTCA.

—

OCCTCA

OKLAHOMA CROSS COUNTRY & TRACK COACHES ASSOCIATION

.

2025 SENIOR ALL-STAR

CLASS 4A GIRLS TRACK & FIELD
Ally Huxtable, Lincoln Christian
Jazzlin Brown, Douglass
Haylie Brantley, Broken Bow
Haylie Brantley, Broken Bow
Kenzi Readnour, Pauls Valley
Kenzi Readnour, Pauls Valley
Addy Washington, Heritage Hall
Keniyah Fletcher, Douglass
Maniyah Harris, Wagoner
Kayli Macon, Sallisaw
London Archer, Plainview
Kennedee Brittain, Broken Bow
Emma Young, Verdigris

100M
200M
400M
800M
1600M
3200M
110H
300H

High Jump
Long Jump
Pole Vault
Discus
Shot Put

CLASS 4A BOYS TRACK & FIELD

Ravian Larry, ldabel

No Seniors Applicable

No Seniors Applicable

Kaleb Madron, Sulphur

Cooper Phillips, Plainview

Xadrian Hernandez, Clinton

Ethan Nowakowski, North Rock Creek
Ethan Nowakowski, North Rock Creek
Cordavious Hankins, Idabel

Braxton Repschlaeger, Catoosa

No Seniors Applicable

Michael Cruz, Cushing

David Snider, Miami



—
OCCTCA

OKLAHOMA CROSS COUNTRY & TRACK COACHES ASSOCIATION
2025 SENIOR ALL-STAR

CLASS 5A GIRLS TRACK & FIELD

CLASS 5A BOYS TRACK & FIELD

Highlighted athletes are at risk of being skipped over as their Head Coach is not a member of the OCCTCA.



—
OCCTCA

OKLAHOMA CROSS COUNTRY & TRACK COACHES ASSOCIATION
2025 SENIOR ALL-STAR

CLASS 6A GIRLS TRACK & FIELD

CLASS 6A BOYS TRACK & FIELD

Highlighted athletes are at risk of being skipped over as their Head Coach is not a member of the OCCTCA.



—— |
OCCTCA

OKLAHOMA CROSS COUNTRY & TRACK COACHES ASSOCIATION

R aNg

2025 SENIOR ALL-STAR

@ Seniors not earning OCA Honors and finishing in the top 8 in the
state meet are eligible.
...OCA All-State: 1st Place
...OCA All-Star: 2nd & 3rd Place
...OCCTCA Senior All-Star is applicable to seniors finishing 4th-8th
place at the state meet. The top finishing will be selected.

These honors are reserved for the athletes of OCCTCA member
coaches.
@ Recipients will receive a certificate (mailed to their coach) and
are eligible to purchase a red & gold all-star jacket with OCCTCA
All Star patch.

Highlighted athletes are at risk of being skipped over as their Head Coach is not a member of the OCCTCA.



