

	CLASS A GIRLS TRACK & FIELD		CLASS A BOYS TRACK & FIELD	
100M	Landry Bayless, Arnett	100M	Landon Seiger, Waynoka	
200M	Landry Bayless, Arnett	200M	Landon Seiger, Waynoka	
400M	Kate Davidson, Texhoma	400M	Ford Smith, Covington-Douglas	
800M	No Seniors Applicable	800M	Diego Lopez, Okeene	
1600M	No Seniors Applicable	1600M	Graydon Bruyn, Oklahoma Bible Academy	
3200M	No Seniors Applicable	3200M	Adrian Olmos, Boise City	
100H	Chesney Berry, Cherokee	110H	Cosby Cartwright, Texhoma	
300H	No Seniors Applicable	300H	Dakota Walker, Sharon-Mutual	
High Jump	Kalee Corrales, Tipton	High Jump	Hudson Feely, Okeene	
Long Jump	lmiyah Littlejohn, Canton	Long Jump	Daycen Cunningham, Waynoka	
Pole Vault	Reagan Meachan, Sweetwater	Pole Vault	No Seniors Applicable	
Discus	Reagan McReynolds, Pond Creek-Hunter	Discus	Jaxon Lehnert, Texhoma	
Shot Put	Lucy Hamilton, Tipton	Shot Put	Landon Cash, Olustee	



	CLASS 2A GIRLS TRACK & FIELD		CLASS 2A BOYS TRACK & FIELD
100M	Keke Burnham, Luther	100M	Jalen Prestridge, Liberty
200M	No Seniors Applicable	200M	Jalen Prestridge, Liberty
400M	Kayla Meason, Walters	400M	Ben Hagebush, Chelsea
M008	Kayla Meason, Walters	800M	Jackson Crotts, Mooreland
1600M	Reese Coleman, Watonga	1600M	Alejandro Perez, Hooker
3200M	Izabella Neville, Hooker	3200M	Koulter Drake, Warner
100H	Riley Neel, Pawhuska	110H	Avi Tabora, Mounds
300H	Riley Neel, Pawhuska	300H	Jalin Ludwell, Minco
High Jump	Keira Pineda, Empire	High Jump	Clayton Lopeman, Tonkawa
Long Jump	Lacy Brough, Commerce	Long Jump	Tate Diaz, Coalgate
Pole Vault	Peyton Bannister, Newkirk	Pole Vault	Tatum Trimble, Hooker
Discus	Seleste Pillado, Fairview	Discus	Breck Ailey, Newkirk
Shot Put	Alyssa Parker, Pocola	Shot Put	Jaxon Allison, Hobart



	CLASS 3A GIRLS TRACK & FIELD
100M	Cali Hilgenfeld, Chandler
200M	Ava Russell, Kingston
400M	No Seniors Applicable
M008	Megan Smith, Lexington
1600M	No Seniors Applicable
3200M	No Seniors Applicable
100H	Rielyn Scheffe, Washington
300H	Kensley Barnes, Davis
High Jump	Saxon Pounds, Cascia Hall
Long Jump	Halli Harris, Lindsay
Pole Vault	Trinity Downing, Community Christian
Discus	Ava McIntyre, Oklahoma Christian School
Shot Put	Trinity Duncan, Westville

	CLASS 3A BOYS TRACK & FIELD
100M	Nolton Harman, Metro Christian Academy
200M	Gabriel Bivines, Milwood
400M	Walker Hembree, Jones
800M	Jack Farrell, Cascia Hall
1600M	Karsen Hennigh, Chisholm
3200M	Logan Austin, Oklahoma Christian School
110H	Weston Hembree, Jones
300H	Isaac Cook, Heavener
High Jump	Sam Walker, Kingston
Long Jump	Camdyn Richardson, Hennessey
Pole Vault	Oliver Palan, Chisholm
Discus	Cian Durham, Marlow
Shot Put	Quest Morris, Milwood



	CLASS 4A GIRLS TRACK & FIELD	С	LASS 4A BOYS TRACK & FIELD
100M	Ally Huxtable, Lincoln Christian	100M	Ravian Larry, Idabel
200M	Jazzlin Brown, Douglass	200M	No Seniors Applicable
400M	Haylie Brantley, Broken Bow	400M	No Seniors Applicable
800M	Haylie Brantley, Broken Bow	800M	Kaleb Madron, Sulphur
1600M	Kenzi Readnour, Pauls Valley	1600M	Cooper Phillips, Plainview
3200M	Kenzi Readnour, Pauls Valley	3200M	Xadrian Hernandez, Clinton
100H	Addy Washington, Heritage Hall	110H	Ethan Nowakowski, North Rock Creek
300H	Keniyah Fletcher, Douglass	300H	Ethan Nowakowski, North Rock Creek
High Jump	Maniyah Harris, Wagoner	High Jump	Cordavious Hankins, Idabel
Long Jump	Kayli Macon, Sallisaw	Long Jump	Braxton Repschlaeger, Catoosa
Pole Vault	London Archer, Plainview	Pole Vault	No Seniors Applicable
Discus	Kennedee Brittain, Broken Bow	Discus	Michael Cruz, Cushing
Shot Put	Emma Young, Verdigris	Shot Put	David Snider, Miami



CLASS 5A GIRLS TRACK & FIELD

CLASS 5A BOYS TRACK & FIELD



CLASS 6A GIRLS TRACK & FIELD

CLASS 6A BOYS TRACK & FIELD



2025 Senior Track & Field All-Stars

Seniors not earning OCA Honors and finishing in the top 8 in the state meet are eligible.

...OCA All-State: 1st Place

...OCA All-Star: 2nd & 3rd Place

...OCCTCA Senior All-Star is applicable to seniors finishing 4th-8th place at the state meet. The top finishing will be selected.

- These honors are reserved for the athletes of OCCTCA member coaches.
- Recipients will receive a certificate (mailed to their coach) and are eligible to purchase a red & gold all-star jacket with OCCTCA All Star patch.